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nom prénom club date nais licence prés

ANGELEDEI Constance BOURG REINE 28/11/2001 280922500679 présente

DEBARGUE Céleste BOIS COLOMBE 28092141 présente

DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE 14/1/2002 280922500649 présente

DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY 28/9/2002 280921590184 présente

DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMBE 28092141 présente

FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY 31/7/2001 280921380508 présente

GOBIN Nina VILLE AVRAY 27/4/2001 280921590306 présente

LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD 6/1/2001 280922170113 présente

MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY 28092159 présente

THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE 2/7/2002 280921570165 présente

VICEL Salomé BOIS COLOMBE 28092141 présente
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. TD rg

DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY  V  1  V  V 0.750 12 16 2
MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY  0  1  V  3 0.250 -9 9 4
VICEL Salomé BOIS COLOMBE V3 V4  V  V 1.000 12 17 1
ANGELEDEI Constance BOURG REINE  0  4  0  2 0.000 -14 6 5
LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD  1  V  3  V 0.500 -1 14 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. TD rg

DEBARGUE Céleste BOIS COLOMBE  0  0  1  2  3 0.000 -18 6 6
DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMBE  V  0  V  3  V 0.600 5 18 3
THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY  V  0  1  3  V 0.400 -3 14 4
DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
GOBIN Nina VILLE AVRAY V4  3  0  1  3 0.200 -12 11 5
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD

1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE 1.000 23 25

2 VICEL Salomé BOIS COLOMBE 1.000 12 17

3 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE 0.800 5 21

4 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY 0.750 12 16

5 DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMBE 0.600 5 18

6 LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD 0.500 -1 14

7 FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY 0.400 -3 14

8 MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY 0.250 -9 9

9 GOBIN Nina VILLE AVRAY 0.200 -12 11

10 ANGELEDEI Constance BOURG REINE 0.000 -14 6

11 DEBARGUE Céleste BOIS COLOMBE 0.000 -18 6
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1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE

Tableau de 16

16 ---------

9 GOBIN Nina VILLE AVRAY

8 MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY    10/7

5 DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMB

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY

3 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE

14 ---------

11 DEBARGUE Céleste BOIS COLOMB

6 LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD    10/2

7 FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY

10 ANGELEDEI Constance BOURG REINE    10/0

15 ---------

2 VICEL Salomé BOIS COLOMB

THEPAUT Venissia

Tableau de 8

MARTIN Apollonia
   10/1

DULAC Solene

DUCLAP Juliette
   10/3

DOBAI Dorottya

LENTE Ariane
   10/5

FAUCHON Sidonie

VICEL Salomé
   10/3

THEPAUT Venissia

DUCLAP Juliette

DOBAI Dorottya

VICEL Salomé
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1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE

Demi-finales

4 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY    10/2

3 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE

2 VICEL Salomé BOIS COLOMB    10/2

THEPAUT Venissia

Finale

VICEL Salomé
   9/6
VICEL Salomé
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rg nom prénom club

1 VICEL Salomé BOIS COLOMBE

2 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE

3 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE

3 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY

5 DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMBE

6 LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD

7 FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY

8 MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY

9 GOBIN Nina VILLE AVRAY

10 ANGELEDEI Constance BOURG REINE

11 DEBARGUE Céleste BOIS COLOMBE
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